PLEASANT VALLEY TOWN BOARD
Workshop/Board Meeting
AGENDA
January 6, 2016
7:00 p.m.

Presiding Officer: Mark Figliozzi

Call to Order

Business Workshop

1. Salt Shed & Septic [Town & Highway]
2. 194 Davis Road — Status

3. Appoint Soccer Director

4. Spring Soccer Rates

5.
6
7
8
9.
1

SPCA Contract & Animal Housing

. Advertise for Open Town Board Seat
. Mill Site Repair
. Front Doors and Sidewalk [Town Hall]

Solarize PV

0. Committee Assignments

Town Board Meeting

Monthly Reports

ogakwnPE

Town Clerk Monthly Report

Aboveground Storage Tank Report

Building, Zoning, Planning & Fire Department Reports
Assessor’'s Monthly Report

Recreation Report

Monthly Trial Balance Reports

Town Board Committee Reports

1. Public Safety —

2. Personnel —

3. Refuse/Highway —Figliozzi
4. Buildings — Figliozzi

5.
6
7
8
9.
1

Legislative —

. Recreation — councilman Albrecht
. Technology - Figliozzi
. Insurance —

Time Warner Cable - Figliozzi

0.Zoning Code Review - Figliozzi



Oral/Committee Reports

County Legislators

Correspondence

All official correspondence is on file in the Town Clerk’s Office.

Open the meeting to the public for agenda items only

Close the meeting to the public

Business Monthly Reports

7. Town Clerk Monthly Report

8. Aboveground Storage Tank Report

9. Building, Zoning, Planning & Fire Department Reports
10. Assessor’s Monthly Report

11.Recreation Report

12.Monthly Trial Balance Reports

Town Board Committee Reports

11.Public Safety —
12.Personnel —

13. Refuse/Highway —Figliozzi
14.Buildings — Figliozzi

15. Legislative —

16. Recreation — Councilman Albrecht
17.Technology - Figliozzi
18.Insurance —

19. Time Warner Cable - Figliozzi
20.Zoning Code Review - Figliozzi

Oral/Committee Reports

County Legislators

Correspondence

All official correspondence is on file in the Town Clerk’s Office.

Open the meeting to the public for agenda items only

Close the meeting to the public

1 194 Davis Road

2 Appoint Soccer Director

3 Set Spring Soccer Rates

4 Appoint Open Seat Board of Ethics



5 SPCA Contract & Animal Housing
6 Advertise Open Board Seat

7 Set Committees

8 Abstract #1 of 2016

Executive Session: Personnel Matters

Adjourn

Note: Agenda items are subject to change. Board members reserve the right to go into
executive session at any time.



